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BAREILLY INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY

KESHLATA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Fee Structure (D.Pharm)

Course Duration: 02 Year

Fee payable by student for the session 2025-26shall be !s urder -
1. College Registration Fee

2. Course Tuition Fee

3. College Admission Fee
.--- . 4. University Development Fee

5. University Enrolment Fee

6. University Examination Fee

7. Diploma Certificate Fee

8. Hostel Fee (Girls)

- 
Note:-

* 
Note: Hostel is optional.

*The amount is Tentative and may vary with actual.

Medical examination & vaccination fees will be Rs. 1,500/- to be paid one time only.
Rs. 1,000/- to be paid one time pay for extracurricular activities.

. Student shall be required to attend studies and training in prescribed dress and use specified
stationary. Dress and stationary charges born by the student as under:

Books & Stationary : Rs. 6,000/
Uniform : Rs. 5,000/-

Rs.1,000/- (One Time)
Rs.75,000/- (Per Year)

Rs.5,000/- (One Time)
Rs.10,000/- (One Time)
Rs.1,000/- (One Time)
Rs.7,500/- (Per Year) or As Per University Notification

Rs.5,000/- @er Month) Including Food
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